HOT MIX ASPHALT PLANTS

LIST I-5

APPROVAL DATE: 3/1/1988
REVISION DATE: 2/6/2026



North Region Guntersville Area

SITE MANAGER PRODUCER PLANT TYPE LOCATION DATE PLANT INSPECTED  EXPIRATION DATE

#HM

NG1002 APAC-ALABAMA, INC. DOUBLE BARREL HUNTSVILLE, AL 4/30/2025 4/30/2026
HUNTSVILLE PLANT COUNTER FLOW

NG1005 VULCAN MATERIALS CO DRUM GLENCOE, AL 1/20/2026 1/131/2027

COUNTER FLOW

NG1011 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO DRUM GUNTERSVILLE, AL 8/23/2022 8/31/2023
PLANT #3 PARALLEL FLOW

VULCAN MATERIALS ASPHALT
NG1017 AND CONSTRUCTION DRUM GUNTERSVILLE, AL 8/7/2025 8/31/2026
PARALLEL FLOW

NG1020 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO DRUM SCOTTSBORO, AL 5/7/2025 5/31/2026
PLANT #2 COUNTER FLOW

NG1021 ROGERS GROUP INC SINGLE BARREL HUNTSVILLE, AL 7/8/2025 7/31/2026
PLANT # 1 COUNTER FLOW

NG1025 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO BATCH GLENCOE, AL 4/11/2023 4/30/2024

JIM'S ASPHALT COMPANY

NG1029 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO SINGLE BARREL FORT PAYNE, AL 5/8/2025 5/31/2026
PLANT #4 MOD BATCH

NG1031 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO DOUBLE BARREL DRUM  HUNTSVILLE, AL 5/29/2025 5/31/2026
PLANT # 8 COUNTER FLOW

NG1036 ROGERS GROUP INC DRUM HOLLYWOOD, AL 2/10/2025 2/28/2026
PLANT #4 COUNTER FLOW

NG1037 ROGERS GROUP INC DRUM MADISON, AL 1/23/2024 1/31/2025
PLANT #5 COUNTER FLOW

NG1038 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO DRUM HUNTSVILLE, AL 4/7/2025 4/30/2026

PLANT #31 COUNTER FLOW



North Region Tuscumbia Area

SITE MANAGER

#HM

NT2005

NT2013

NT2014

NT2016

NT2017

NT2018

NT2019

NT2021

NT2022

NT2023

PRODUCER

ROGERS GROUP INC

ROGERS GROUP INC

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO
PLANT #6

ROGERS GROUP INC
PLANT # 2

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO
ROGERS GROUP INC
PLANT #3

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.
PLANT # 2

GRAYSON CARTER & SON CONTRACTING
PLANT #1

GRAYSON CARTER & SON CONTRACTING
PLANT #2

PLANT TYPE

DRUM

ALMIX DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRYER DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
COUNTERFLOW

DRUM
COUNTERFLOW

DRUM
COUNTERFLOW

DRUM
COUNTERFLOW

LOCATION

TUSCUMBIA, AL

RUSSELLVILLE, AL

TRINITY, AL

FALKVILLE, AL

TANNER, AL

LACON, AL

LACEY'S SPRING, AL

TUSCUMBIA, AL

ATHENS, AL

LACEY'S SPRING, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

3/17/2025

3/17/2025

4/9/2025

1/121/2026

3/17/2025

5/4/2022

3/27/2025

5/20/2025

7/16/2025

4/3/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

3/31/2026

3/31/2026

4/30/2026

1/131/2027

3/31/2026

5/31/2023

3/31/2026

5/31/2026

7/31/2026

4/30/2026



East Central Region Birmingham Area

SITE MANAGER
#HM

ECB1018

ECB1032

ECB3002

ECB3003

ECB3005

ECB3008

ECB3010

ECB3011

ECB3019

ECB3022

ECB3023

ECB1039

PRODUCER

VULCAN MATERIALS ASPHALT AND

CONSTRUCTION
WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO
ASHVILLE PLANT #4

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.
EAST THOMAS

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.
HELENA PLANT

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO

EAST THOMAS PLANT

DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO
WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO
PLANT #3

DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO
LAKESHORE PLANT

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO

DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO

VULCAN MATERIALS ASPHALT AND

CONSTRUCTION

PLANT TYPE

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLEBARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-TRIPLE BARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLEBARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

LOCATION

SUMMIT, AL

ASHVILLE, AL

BIRMINGHAM, AL

HELENA, AL

TARRANT, AL

BIRMINGHAM, AL

TARRANT, AL

N. BIRMINGHAM, AL

BIRMINGHAM, AL

CALERA, AL

LONGVIEW, AL

SUMMIT, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

7/16/2024

6/3/2025

3/26/2025

3/27/2025

3/26/2025

5/12/2025

5/12/2025

6/3/2025

5/13/2025

6/18/2025

5/14/2025

7/25/025

EXPIRATION DATE

7/31/2025

6/30/2026

3/31/2026

3/31/2026

3/31/2026

5/31/2026

5/31/2026

6/30/2026

5/31/2026

6/30/2026

5/31/2026

7/31/2026



East Central Region Alexander City Area

SITE MANAGER

#HM

ECA4006

ECA4011

ECA4013

ECA4023

ECA4024

ECA4026

ECA4029

PRODUCER
CHRIS CLARK GRADING AND
PAVING

GARY INGRAM GRADING & PAVING
EAST RIVER

VULCAN MATERIALS CO
TIGER PLANT 2

DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO
GARY INGRAM GRADING & PAVING
RAY COMMUNITY

GARY INGRAM GRADING & PAVING
WADLEY PLANT

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.
OXFORD PLANT

PLANT TYPE

BATCH

DRUM

COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL
COUNTERFLOW

ALMIX DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

LOCATION

LANETT, AL

DADEVILLE, AL

EASTABOGA, AL

CHILDERSBURG, AL

ALEX CITY, AL

WADLEY, AL

OXFORD, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

3/17/2025

1/21/2026

1/13/2026

3/17/2025

5/29/2025

3/12/2024

1/14/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

3/31/2026

1/31/2027

1/31/2027

3/31/2026

5/31/2026

3/31/2025

1/31/2026



West Cental Region Tuscaloosa

SITE MANAGER# PRODUCER

WCT5001 APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

WCT5005 S.T.BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO

WCT5009 S.T.BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO
PLANT 2

WCT8003 S T BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO

PLANT TYPE

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL

PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

LOCATION

VANCE, AL

TUSCALOOSA, AL

TUSCALOOSA, AL

EPES, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

3/17/2025

6/26/2025

9/15/2025

9/15/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

3/31/2026

6/30/2026

9/30/2026

9/30/2026



West Cental Region Fayette Area

SITE MANAGER PRODUCER PLANT TYPE
#HM
WCF2007 S.T.BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO DRUM

COUNTER FLOW

WCF3021 WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
PLANT #2 CONTER FLOW

LOCATION

GUIN, AL

JASPER, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

6/16/2025

6/20/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

6/30/2026

6/30/2026



Southwest Region Grove Hill Area

SITE MANAGER

#HM

SWG8005

SWG8006

SWG8008

SWG8009

PRODUCER

S T BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

MOBILE ASPHALT CO

MOBILE ASPHALT CO

PLANT TYPE

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL

COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM - COUNTER FLOW

LOCATION

DEMOPOLIS, AL

GROVE HILL, AL

LEROY, AL

MEXIA, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

1/131/2025

3/27/2025

7/7/2025

6/27/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

1/131/2026

3/31/2026

7/31/2026

6/30/2026



Southeast Region Troy Area

SITE MANAGER

#HM

SET7002

SET7004

SET7005

SET7006

SET7011

SET7013

SET7014

SET7015

PRODUCER

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO
RIVER FALLS PLANT

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO.

SOUTHEAST CONSTRUCTION CO.

LEWIS AGGREGATES, LLC

PLANT TYPE

DRUM
PARALEL FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM-SINGLE BARREL
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

LOCATION

TROY, AL

DOTHAN, AL

EUFAULA, AL

ARITON, AL

ANDALUSIA, AL

BRANTLEY, AL

GENEVA, AL

MIDLAND CITY, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

11/3/2025

6/4/2025

10/14/2025

3/17/2025

10/15/2025

9/30/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

6/30/2026

10/31/2026

3/31/2026

10/31/2026

9/30/2026



Southeast Region Montgomery Area

SITE MANAGER

#HM

SEM4008

SEM4009

SEM4015

SEM4021

SEM4022

SEMA4028

SEM6001

SEM6002

SEM6003

SEM6004

SEM6006

SEM6007

SEM6012

PRODUCER

EAST ALABAMA PAVING INC

PLANT 2

EAST ALABAMA PAVING INC

PLANT 3

SOUTHERN ASPHALT
DIV OF ROBINSON PAVING

D&J ENTERPRISES

C.W. MATTHEWS

C.W. MATTHEWS

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

(TOCWAH PLANT)

ASPHALT CONTRACTORS INC

ASPHALT CONTRACTORS INC

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO

DUBOSE CONSTRUCTION CO

PLANT TYPE

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL

COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

ASTEC-DOUBLE BARREL

COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
DOUBLE BARREL

DRUM
COUTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

LOCATION

OPELIKA, AL

AUBURN, AL

FORTSON, GA

LOCHAPOKA, AL

FORTSON, GA

LAGRANGE, GA

MT MEIGS, AL

MONTGOMERY, AL

MONTGOMERY, AL

SELMA, AL

GREENVILLE, AL

MONTGOMERY, AL

MONTGOMERY, AL

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

1/7/2026

8/6/2025

7/2/2025

9/16/2025

10/14/2025

8/10/2022

4/23/2025

3/21/2025

8/25/2025

3/20/2025

6/18/2025

8/2/2025

11/25/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

1/131/2027

8/31/2026

7/31/2026

9/30/2026

10/31/2026

8/31/2023

4/30/2026

3/31/2026

8/31/2026

3/31/2026

6/30/2026

8/30/2026

11/30/2026



Southwest Region Mobile Area

SITE MANAGER #

SWM9005

SWM9006

SWM9007

SWM9008

SWM9017

SWM9018

SWM9022

SWM9023

PRODUCER
APAC-ALABAMA, INC.
PLANT 1

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

PLANT 4

MOBILE ASPHALT CO

MOBILE ASPHALT CO

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.

WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO

MOBILE ASPHALT CO

APAC-ALABAMA, INC.
PLANT 3

PLANT TYPE

LOCATION

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL MOBILE, AL

COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

DRUM
COUNTER FLOW

DRUM
PARALLEL FLOW

THEODORE, AL

BAY MINETTE, AL

SARALAND, AL

EVERGREEN, AL

CHICKASAW, AL

FOLEY, AL

DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL ATMORE, AL

COUNTER FLOW

DATE PLANT INSPECTED

7/21/2024

7/17/2025

9/4/2025

2/28/2025

7/8/2024

1/30/2024

4/23/2025

3/24/2025

EXPIRATION DATE

7/31/2026

7/31/2026

9/30/2026

2/28/2026

7/31/2025

1/31/2025

4/30/2026

3/31/2026



