

HOT MIX ASPHALT PLANTS

LIST I-5

APPROVAL DATE: 3/1/1988
REVISION DATE: 2/6/2026

North Region Guntersville Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
NG1002	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. HUNTSVILLE PLANT	DOUBLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	HUNTSVILLE, AL	4/30/2025	4/30/2026
NG1005	VULCAN MATERIALS CO	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	GLENCOE, AL	1/20/2026	1/31/2027
NG1011	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #3	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	GUNTERSVILLE, AL	8/23/2022	8/31/2023
NG1017	VULCAN MATERIALS ASPHALT AND CONSTRUCTION	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	GUNTERSVILLE, AL	8/7/2025	8/31/2026
NG1020	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #2	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	SCOTTSBORO, AL	5/7/2025	5/31/2026
NG1021	ROGERS GROUP INC PLANT # 1	SINGLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	HUNTSVILLE, AL	7/8/2025	7/31/2026
NG1025	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO JIM'S ASPHALT COMPANY	BATCH	GLENCOE, AL	4/11/2023	4/30/2024
NG1029	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #4	SINGLE BARREL MOD BATCH	FORT PAYNE, AL	5/8/2025	5/31/2026
NG1031	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT # 8	DOUBLE BARREL DRUM COUNTER FLOW	HUNTSVILLE, AL	5/29/2025	5/31/2026
NG1036	ROGERS GROUP INC PLANT #4	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	HOLLYWOOD, AL	2/10/2025	2/28/2026
NG1037	ROGERS GROUP INC PLANT #5	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	MADISON, AL	1/23/2024	1/31/2025
NG1038	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #31	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	HUNTSVILLE, AL	4/7/2025	4/30/2026

North Region Tuscumbia Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
NT2005	ROGERS GROUP INC	DRUM	TUSCUMBIA, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
NT2013	ROGERS GROUP INC	ALMIX DRUM COUNTER FLOW	RUSSELLVILLE, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
NT2014	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM	TRINITY, AL	4/9/2025	4/30/2026
NT2016	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #6	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	FALKVILLE, AL	1/21/2026	1/31/2027
NT2017	ROGERS GROUP INC PLANT # 2	DRYER DRUM COUNTER FLOW	TANNER, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
NT2018	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	LACON, AL	5/4/2022	5/31/2023
NT2019	ROGERS GROUP INC PLANT #3	DRUM COUNTERFLOW	LACEY'S SPRING, AL	3/27/2025	3/31/2026
NT2021	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. PLANT # 2	DRUM COUNTERFLOW	TUSCUMBIA, AL	5/20/2025	5/31/2026
NT2022	GRAYSON CARTER & SON CONTRACTING PLANT #1	DRUM COUNTERFLOW	ATHENS, AL	7/16/2025	7/31/2026
NT2023	GRAYSON CARTER & SON CONTRACTING PLANT #2	DRUM COUNTERFLOW	LACEY'S SPRING, AL	4/3/2025	4/30/2026

East Central Region Birmingham Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
ECB1018	VULCAN MATERIALS ASPHALT AND CONSTRUCTION	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	SUMMIT, AL	7/16/2024	7/31/2025
ECB1032	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO ASHVILLE PLANT #4	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	ASHVILLE, AL	6/3/2025	6/30/2026
ECB3002	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. EAST THOMAS	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	BIRMINGHAM, AL	3/26/2025	3/31/2026
ECB3003	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. HELENA PLANT	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	HELENA, AL	3/27/2025	3/31/2026
ECB3005	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	TARRANT, AL	3/26/2025	3/31/2026
ECB3008	DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO EAST THOMAS PLANT	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	BIRMINGHAM, AL	5/12/2025	5/31/2026
ECB3010	DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM-DOUBLEBARREL COUNTER FLOW	TARRANT, AL	5/12/2025	5/31/2026
ECB3011	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #3	DRUM-TRIPLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	N. BIRMINGHAM, AL	6/3/2025	6/30/2026
ECB3019	DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO LAKESHORE PLANT	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	BIRMINGHAM, AL	5/13/2025	5/31/2026
ECB3022	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	CALERA, AL	6/18/2025	6/30/2026
ECB3023	DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM-DOUBLEBARREL COUNTER FLOW	LONGVIEW, AL	5/14/2025	5/31/2026
ECB1039	VULCAN MATERIALS ASPHALT AND CONSTRUCTION	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	SUMMIT, AL	7/25/025	7/31/2026

East Central Region Alexander City Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
ECA4006	CHRIS CLARK GRADING AND PAVING	BATCH	LANETT, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
ECA4011	GARY INGRAM GRADING & PAVING EAST RIVER	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	DADEVILLE, AL	1/21/2026	1/31/2027
ECA4013	VULCAN MATERIALS CO TIGER PLANT 2	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL COUNTERFLOW	EASTABOGA, AL	1/13/2026	1/31/2027
ECA4023	DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO	ALMIX DRUM COUNTER FLOW	CHILDERSBURG, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
ECA4024	GARY INGRAM GRADING & PAVING RAY COMMUNITY	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	ALEX CITY, AL	5/29/2025	5/31/2026
ECA4026	GARY INGRAM GRADING & PAVING WADLEY PLANT	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	WADLEY, AL	3/12/2024	3/31/2025
ECA4029	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. OXFORD PLANT	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	OXFORD, AL	1/14/2025	1/31/2026

West Cental Region Tuscaloosa

SITE MANAGER #	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
WCT5001	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	VANCE, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
WCT5005	S.T.BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	TUSCALOOSA, AL	6/26/2025	6/30/2026
WCT5009	S.T.BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT 2	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL	TUSCALOOSA, AL	9/15/2025	9/30/2026
WCT8003	S T BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	EPES, AL	9/15/2025	9/30/2026

West Cental Region Fayette Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
WCF2007	S.T.BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	GUIN, AL	6/16/2025	6/30/2026
WCF3021	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO PLANT #2	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL CONTER FLOW	JASPER, AL	6/20/2025	6/30/2026

Southwest Region Grove Hill Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
SWG8005	S T BUNN CONSTRUCTION CO INC	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	DEMOPOLIS, AL	1/31/2025	1/31/2026
SWG8006	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	GROVE HILL, AL	3/27/2025	3/31/2026
SWG8008	MOBILE ASPHALT CO	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	LEROY, AL	7/7/2025	7/31/2026
SWG8009	MOBILE ASPHALT CO	DRUM - COUNTER FLOW	MEXIA, AL	6/27/2025	6/30/2026

Southeast Region Troy Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
SET7002	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM PARALEL FLOW	TROY, AL	11/3/2025	11/30/2026
SET7004	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	DOTHAN, AL	11/3/2025	11/30/2026
SET7005	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	EUFAULA, AL	11/3/2025	11/30/2026
SET7006	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM-SINGLE BARREL PARALLEL FLOW	ARITON, AL	6/4/2025	6/30/2026
SET7011	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO RIVER FALLS PLANT	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	ANDALUSIA, AL	10/14/2025	10/31/2026
SET7013	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO.	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	BRANTLEY, AL	3/17/2025	3/31/2026
SET7014	SOUTHEAST CONSTRUCTION CO.	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	GENEVA, AL	10/15/2025	10/31/2026
SET7015	LEWIS AGGREGATES, LLC	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	MIDLAND CITY, AL	9/30/2025	9/30/2026

Southeast Region Montgomery Area

SITE MANAGER #HM	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
SEM4008	EAST ALABAMA PAVING INC PLANT 2	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	OPELIKA, AL	1/7/2026	1/31/2027
SEM4009	EAST ALABAMA PAVING INC PLANT 3	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	AUBURN, AL	8/6/2025	8/31/2026
SEM4015	SOUTHERN ASPHALT DIV OF ROBINSON PAVING	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	FORTSON, GA	7/2/2025	7/31/2026
SEM4021	D&J ENTERPRISES	ASTEC-DOUBLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	LOCHAPOKA, AL	9/16/2025	9/30/2026
SEM4022	C.W. MATTHEWS	DRUM DOUBLE BARREL	FORTSON, GA	10/14/2025	10/31/2026
SEM4028	C.W. MATTHEWS	DRUM COUTER FLOW	LAGRANGE, GA	8/10/2022	8/31/2023
SEM6001	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	MT MEIGS, AL	4/23/2025	4/30/2026
SEM6002	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. (TOCWAH PLANT)	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	MONTGOMERY, AL	3/21/2025	3/31/2026
SEM6003	ASPHALT CONTRACTORS INC	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	MONTGOMERY, AL	8/25/2025	8/31/2026
SEM6004	ASPHALT CONTRACTORS INC	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	SELMA, AL	3/20/2025	3/31/2026
SEM6006	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	GREENVILLE, AL	6/18/2025	6/30/2026
SEM6007	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	MONTGOMERY, AL	8/2/2025	8/30/2026
SEM6012	DUBOSE CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	MONTGOMERY, AL	11/25/2025	11/30/2026

Southwest Region Mobile Area

SITE MANAGER #	PRODUCER	PLANT TYPE	LOCATION	DATE PLANT INSPECTED	EXPIRATION DATE
SWM9005	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. PLANT 1	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	MOBILE, AL	7/21/2024	7/31/2026
SWM9006	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. PLANT 4	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	THEODORE, AL	7/17/2025	7/31/2026
SWM9007	MOBILE ASPHALT CO	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	BAY MINETTE, AL	9/4/2025	9/30/2026
SWM9008	MOBILE ASPHALT CO	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	SARALAND, AL	2/28/2025	2/28/2026
SWM9017	APAC-ALABAMA, INC.	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	EVERGREEN, AL	7/8/2024	7/31/2025
SWM9018	WIREGRASS CONSTRUCTION CO	DRUM COUNTER FLOW	CHICKASAW, AL	1/30/2024	1/31/2025
SWM9022	MOBILE ASPHALT CO	DRUM PARALLEL FLOW	FOLEY, AL	4/23/2025	4/30/2026
SWM9023	APAC-ALABAMA, INC. PLANT 3	DRUM-DOUBLE BARREL COUNTER FLOW	ATMORE, AL	3/24/2025	3/31/2026